Jared Smedley, MD, FAAO, an Ophthalmologist with Arvada Eye Associates.

Get to know Ophthalmologist Dr. Jared Smedley, who serves patients in Arvada, Colorado.





New York City, New York Jul 11, 2022 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - A board-certified ophthalmologist, Dr. Smedley is in practice at Arvada Eye Associates in Arvada, Colorado. Specializing in both traditional and laser eye surgery, he provides medical and surgical management of many eye conditions, including dry eyes, cataracts, glaucoma, diabetic eye disease, thyroid eye disease, drooping eyelids, and retinal tears, vitreous detachment, and macular degeneration.

With a broad educational background, he obtained his undergraduate degree at Weber State University in Ogden, Utah, where he played ice hockey for the Weber State Wildcats and earned his medical degree from Michigan State University in 2014. He completed his residency in ophthalmology in 2018 at Louisiana State University at one of the highest volume surgical training programs in the country, where he also served as Chief Resident.

Distinguished as a Fellow of the American Academy of Ophthalmology (FAAO), the doctor attained board certification in ophthalmology through the American Board of Ophthalmology, an independent, non-profit organization responsible for certifying ophthalmologists in the United States of America.

Ophthalmology is a branch of medicine and surgery, that deals with the diagnosis and treatment of eye disorders. Ophthalmologists are experts in the diseases, functions, and anatomy of the eye. Ophthalmologists are also surgeons. They repair traumatic injuries to the eye and may perform cataract, glaucoma, and corneal surgery.

Learn More about Dr. Jared Smedley:

Through his findatopdoc profile, <u>https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/82430827-Jared-Smedley-Ophthalmologist</u>, or through Arvada Eye Associates website, <u>http://arvadaeyeassociates.com</u>.

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : Jared Smedley, MD, FAAO

See on IssueWire

